WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RITTAUA 24

As of 16 April 2024

Antalya (TUR)

21 April 2024

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
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Countries  Athletes
127
132
130
237
241
106
238
167
107
259
168
179
160
193
170
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147
159
304
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184
115
303
290
311
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292
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214
142
141
256
154
294
139
278
245
118
121
194
223
190
222

MEN + WOMEN DATE of BIRTH
MEN

10 Kilometres Race Walk

Chenjie LI CHN 5 May 05
Shengji SHI CHN 19 Jan 07
Jiawei LUO CHN 18 Oct 06
Sotaro OSAKA JPN 31 Jan 06
Taisei YOSHIZAKO JPN 15 Jan 05
Isaac BEACROFT AUS 18 Jul 07
Yuki SHIMODA JPN 21 Sep 05
Daniel MONFORT ESP 25 Jan 06
Riley COUGHLAN AUS 14 Jan 07
Emiliano BARBA MEX 23 Mar 07
Daniel MORILLA GARCIA ESP 14 Sep 05
Quentin CHENUET FRA 29 May 05
Miguel ESPINOSA OLIVARES ESP 30 Jan 06
Nick Joel RICHARDT GER 4 Dec 06
Pablo POSTIGO GABARRO ESP 6 Feb 05
Oscar BOCANEGRA MEX 19 Mar 06
Albert KUKLA CZE 13 Jan 05
Javier DE ARRIBA CASTILLA ESP 25 Feb 05
Mehmet GUNGOR TUR 7 Mar 05
Seyhmus CAPAT TUR 1 May 05
Bastien PICART FRA 14 Nov 06
Marcus WAKIM AUS 3 May 06
ilhan GOVCE TUR 20 Aug 05
Jakub BATOVSKY SVK 18 Jun 05
Oleksii POLISHCHUK UKR 18 Apr 05
Hugo ELLUL FRA 22 Apr 05
Przemystaw JASINSKI POL 31 Oct 07
Filip KRESTIANKO SVK 13 Dec 05
Eduard MURAVSKYI UKR 28 Jul 06
Séamus CLARKE IRL 27 Feb 07
Juan Pablo ROJAS CoL 15 Mar 06
Jesus Leonardo RAMIREZ CcoL 15 May 05
Lukas LASEVICIUS LTU 22 Jun 05
Alex Mateo SANCHEZ GUAMAN ECU 29 Oct 05
Lukas ROSENBAUM SVK 25 Jul 07
Julian Andres ALFONSO CoL 11 Jul 05
Kacper GOLABEK POL 25 Aug 05
Yegor STRUKOV KAZ 21 Aug 07
Klaubert Emanoel FERREIRA BRA 20 Jun 05
Joao Paulo NOBRE BRA 26 Sep 05
Frederick WEIGEL GER 8 May 05
Giuseppe DISABATO ITA 1 Nov 06
Arvid KOCKEL GER 21 Sep 05
Andrea DI CARLO ITA 31 Jan 05
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WORLD ATHLETICS
Rl Antalya (TUR)

RTAUK 24 21 April 2024

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

271 Jonah CROPP NZL 8Jun05 47:23
243 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY KAZ 7Jan06  47:27
280 Mateusz MARGIEL POL 210ct07 51:33
123 Santiago URBINA BRA 12Aug 05 57:14
155 Mohamed Ragab AYED EGY 13 Sep 08
221 Alessio COPPOLA ITA 25 Jan 07
242 Sherkhan EGIZBAY KAZ 22 Aug 08
247 Stephen Ndangiri KIHU KEN 14 Dec 05
255 Liudas GRINCEVICIUS LTU 4 Jul 06
272 Toby O'RORKE NZL 19 May 06
328 José Duvan CCOSCCO SUELDO PER 31 Jan 07
286 Olwethu MNCIBI RSA 14 Jul 06
cjn?ries Afhﬂzs 20 Kilometres Race Walk
231 Ryo HAMANISHI JPN 24 Apr 00 1:17:42 1:17:42 47
116 Caio BONFIM BRA 19 Mar 91 1:17:44 1:17:44 2
234 Yuta KOGA JPN 15 Jul 99 1:17:47 1:17:47 16
134 Zhaozhao WANG CHN 1Sep 99 1:17:48 1:17:48 24
166 Paul MCGRATH ESP 7 Mar 02 1:17:55 1:17:55 23
125 Lihong CUI CHN 13 May 99 1:17:52 1:18:03 62
129 Ning LU CHN 12 Feb 99 1:18:08 1:18:08 84
138 Xiangfei ZHAO CHN 27 Sep 02 1:18:15 1:18:15 65
296 Perseus KARLSTROM SWE 2May 90 1:17:39 1:18:22 3
135 Yongjie WEN CHN 28 Sep 99 1:18:47 1:18:47 45
131 Haifeng QIAN CHN 8Jul 00 1:18:51 1:18:51 28
136 Li XINGFU CHN 18 Jul 02 1:18:55 1:18:55 33
235 Satoshi MARUO JPN 28 Nov 91 1:19:06 1:19:06
240 Kento YOSHIKAWA JPN 9 Aug 01 1:19:12 1:19:12 39
236 Tomohiro NODA JPN 24 Jan 96 1:19:00 1:19:34 57
161 Diego GARCIiA CARRERA ESP 19 Jan 96 1:18:58 1:19:36 13
275 César Augusto RODRIGUEZ PER 26 Jun 97 1:19:41 1:19:41 21
153 Brian Daniel PINTADO ECU 29 Jul 95 1:18:26 1:19:44 5
208 Suraj PANWAR IND 2 Apr011:19:44 1:19:44 36
206 Ram BABOO IND 20 Mar 99 1:20:00 1:20:00 68
265 lsaac PALMA MEX 26 0ct 90 1:20:18 1:20:18 43
209 Servin SEBASTIAN IND 26 Nov 99 1:20:30 1:20:30
291 Dominik CERNY SVK 1 Nov 97 1:20:31 1:20:31 34
113 Will THOMPSON AUS 18 Nov 02 1:20:34 1:20:34 75
162 Alvaro LOPEZ ESP 24 Mar 99 1:20:49 1:20:49 69
109 Tim FRASER AUS 22 Feb 00 1:21:01 1:21:01 48
211 Arshpreet SINGH IND 22 Nov 00 1:21:04 1:21:04
262 José Luis DOCTOR MEX 14 Jun 96 1:19:41 1:21:11 29
171 Marc TUR ESP 30 Nov 94 1:21:14 1:21:14 123
201 José Eduardo ORTIZ GUA 8Mar 00 1:20:43 1:21:18 100
228 Gianluca PICCHIOTTINO ITA 22 Aug 96 1:21:36 1:21:47 78
163 Ivan LOPEZ ESP 29 Mar 97 1:21:41 1:21:53 81
150 David HURTADO ECU 21 Apr 99 1:18:45 1:21:55 N
261 Noel CHAMA MEX 15 Sep 97 1:20:05 1:22:32 30
295 Miroslav URADNIK SVK 24 Mar 96 1:22:21 1:22:34 82
169 José Manuel PEREZ ESP 10 Sep 99 1:22:37 1:22:38 118
212 Vikash SINGH IND 6 Jul 96 1:20:05 1:22:41 52
307 Hayrettin YILDIZ TUR 4 May 04 1:22:49 1:22:49 106
178 Kevin CAMPION FRA 23 May 88 1:20:28 1:22:52 50
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WORLD ATHLETICS
Rl Antalya (TUR)

TR 24 21 April 2024
ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

158 Manuel BERMUDEZ ESP 12 Dec 97 1:21:02 1:22:55 140
175 Aleksi OJALA FIN 9 Dec 92 1:22:22 1:22:59 76
302 Mazlum DEMIR TUR 19 Dec 03 1:23:04 1:23:04 94
186 Cameron CORBISHLEY GBR 31 Mar 97 1:22:50 1:23:09 144
151 Jordy Rafael JIMENEZ ARROBO ECU 11 Feb 94 1:20:08 1:23:18 37
191 Leo KOPP GER 23 May 98 1:21:16 1:23:19 71
110 Carl GIBBONS AUS 19 Jun 96 1:23:20 1:23:20 146
312 Mukola RUSHCHAK UKR 30 0ct 03 1:23:23 1:23:23 141
146 Vit HLAVAC CZE 26 Feb 97 1:23:38 1:23:38 134
316 Maryan ZAKALNYTSKYY UKR 19 Aug 94 1:21:56 1:23:46 157
306 Sahin SENODUNCU TUR 24 Apr 94 1:21:47 1:23:49 m
102 Ismail BENHAMMOUDA ALG 24 Feb 03 1:24:03 1:24:03

289 Wayne SNYMAN RSA 8Mar 85 1:20:17 1:24:04

216 0Oisin LANE IRL 12 Jun 02 1:24:12 1:24:12 110
293 Michal MORVAY SVK 19 Aug 96 1:24:25 1:24:25 155
213 Brendan BOYCE IRL 80ct 86 1:24:31 1:24:37 131
217 Joe MOONEY IRL 27 Apr 98 1:24:38 1:24:38 159
173 Joni HAVA FIN 14 Jun 99 1:23:54 1:25:21 161
183 Martin MADELINE-DEGY FRA 7Mar 01 1:25:13 1:25:27 127
254 Arnis RUMBENIEKS LAT 4 Apr881:24:18 1:25:31 151
103 Aymen BENSAHA ALG 29 Apr 01 1:25:37 1:25:37

117 Matheus CORREA BRA 22 Aug 99 1:20:19 1:25:44 49
148 Jaromir MORAVEK CZE 22 Mar 03 1:25:33 1:25:47 160
149 Adam ZAJICEK CZE 9 May 03 1:25:54 1:25:54 172
174 Jerry JOKINEN FIN 18 Mar 02 1:24:41 1:26:08 121
181 Dimitri DURAND FRA 3Jun 02 1:26:25 1:26:25 183
119 Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANTOS BRA 9 Oct 94 1:24:10 1:27:07 79
313 Yehor SHELEST UKR 13 Jul021:26:16 1:27:27 233
299 0zan BAYRAM TUR 18 Sep 04 1:27:54 1:27:54 212
111 Dylan RICHARDSON AUS 17 0ct 00 1:24:11 1:27:59 182
251 Heristone Wanyonyi WAFULA KEN 30 Jun 03 1:24:44 1:28:00

172 Misgana Wakuma FEKANSA ETH 5Jul 04 1:22:48 1:28:05 116
269 Gabriel ALVARADO NCA 19 Dec 04 1:28:57 1:28:57 252
298 Diyar BAYRAM TUR 18 Sep 04 1:29:19 1:29:19 241
300 Harun BILIR TUR 15 Dec 04 1:31:01 1:31:01 285
288 Tumisang PULE RSA 3Jul 97 1:29:04 1:31:17

287 Sizwe NDEBELE RSA 20 Jan 94 1:28:37 1:31:18

101 Abdennour AMEUR ALG 14 Jun 02 1:32:21 1:32:43 283
285 Antonio FARMER RSA 21 Dec 00 1:33:29 1:33:29

104 Mohamed Fetah MEDDOUR ALG 24 Jan 90 1:27:55 1:34:41

248 Peter Theuri MUIGAI KEN 10 Sep 92 1:24:00 1:37:14

327 Darkhan ASSETKHANULY KAZ 19 Aug 04 1:38:46 1:38:46

156 Mohamed RAGAB EGY 5Jul 94 1:22:14 1:39:53 213
192 Christopher LINKE GER 24 0ct 88 1:18:12 6
176 Veli-Matti PARTANEN FIN 28 Oct 91 1:18:22 9
215 David KENNY IRL 10 Jan 99 1:19:44 80
263 Andres Eduardo OLIVAS NUNEZ MEX 27 May 98 1:19:54 25
226 Matteo GIUPPONI ITA 80ct 881:19:58

277 Artur BRZOZOWSKI POL 29 Mar 85 1:20:33

189 Karl JUNGHANNB GER 6 Apr 96 1:20:53 55
274 Luis Henry CAMPOS PER 11 Oct 95 1:20:56 38
218 Andrea AGRUSTI ITA 30 Aug 95 1:21:35

314 Viktor SHUMIK UKR 21 May 98 1:21:35 125
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RITTAUA 24

Antalya (TUR)

21 April 2024

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on

219
227
120
105
122
220
250
297
325
324
321
225
317
323
322
270
230

Michele ANTONELLI
Riccardo ORSONI

Lucas MAZZ0

Mitchell BAKER

Paulo Henrique RIBEIRO
Emiliano BRIGANTE
Eric Maugo SIKUKU
Chia-Wei HSU

Rasulbek DILMURODOV
John Cody RISCH

AJ GRUTTADAURO
Diego GIAMPAOLO
Jason Jya Hsin CHERNG
Joel PFAHLER

Juan MONTANEZ

Alex BROWN

Abood Khaled JOUDAH

World Ranking as of 9 April 2024

Timing by SEIKO

ITA

ITA
BRA
AUS
BRA

ITA
KEN
TPE
UzZB
USA
USA

ITA
USA
USA
USA
NZL
JOR

23 May 94 1:22:57
20 Jan 00 1:23:08
19 May 94 1:23:34
6Jul 01 1:23:58
19 Feb 01 1:26:03
27 May 03 1:26:12
26 Aug 74 1:26:45
12 Sep 00 1:26:47
22 Sep 00 1:27:06
18 Sep 90 1:28:38
11 Dec 97 1:28:46
29 Feb 04 1:29:07
4 Jan 00 1:36:29
27 Sep 90 1:38:10
11 0ct 98 1:44:54
13 Dec 00 1:47:20
21 Nov 01 1:50:30
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RITTAUA 24

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

Antalya (TUR)

21 April 2024

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

35 140

Countries  Athletes
24 50
Countries  Athletes
529
519
518
549
554
640
639
555
661
619
617
615
665
537
556
501
578
563
590
569
576
509
536
670
577
503
668
679
692
682
622
589
673
654
651
533
539
559
635
663
633
514
608
561
571
606
603
691
625

WOMEN

10 Kilometres Race Walk

Xizhen YANG

Jiecuo DUO

Meiling CHEN
Aldara MEILAN
Sofia SANTACREU
Valeria FLORES
Renata CORTES
Griselda SERRET
Alessia Cristina POP
Sumika TANI

Suzu OKUNO
Suzuka KUGE

Mina STANKOVIC
Ema KLIMENTOVA
Claudia VENTURA
Alexandra GRIFFIN
Tabea KIEFER

Léna AUVRAY
Alexandra KOVACS
Chloe LE ROCH
Anna-Maria GABRIEL
Zoe WOODS

Alzbéta FRANKLOVA
Tamara INDRISKOVA
Kylie GARREIS
Nellie LANGFORD
Ivana DUDOVA

Tiilin EK

Angelica HARRIS
Esma OZTEKIN
Sabrina ARZIYEVA
Judit ERDOS

Kristina ZAMECNIKOVA

Emilia WISNIEWSKA

Yadira ORIHUELA POMA
Rubi Dayana SEGURA GARCIA
Katherine Dayanna BARRETO

Aliisa KIISKI
Akvilé ORLIUKAITE
Lee Sue NYATHI
Aiva BILEVICIUTE

Thaliane Janaina MIRANDA

Giulia GABRIELE
Ella RAUTAWAARA
Marine MERBITZ
Serena DI FABIO
Michelle CANTO
Heather DURRANT

Margarita STOROZHENKO

World Ranking as of 9 April 2024

Timing by SEIKO

11 Mar 06
13 Apr 05
18 May 05
2 0ct 06
7 Feb 06
17 Feb 06
12 Mar 05
9 Jul 05
30 Jan 07
19 Jan 05
28 Feb 07
18 Jul 05
23 Jan 06
6 Jan 05
17 Apr 06
10 Jun 05
22 Apr 05
2 Jan 06
27 Jan 06
14 Nov 07
26 Jun 05
22 Oct 07
5 Nov 05
25 May 06
20 Jul 05
1 Jun 05
8 Jun 05
15 Jun 05
1 Aug 05
1 Apr 05
2 Aug 06
7 Jul 05
27 Sep 07
4 Feb 05
5 Feb 05
27 Feb 06
23 Mar 07
11 Mar 05
5 May 05
8 Dec 07
16 Jan 05
12 May 05
11 Nov 05
9 Dec 08
22 Nov 06
23 Nov 07
14 Jul 05
3 Feb 05
5Jan 08

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

43:55
43:56
43:57
45:04
45:25
45:58
46:07
46:13
46:28
46:49
46:54
46:57
47:29
47:37
47:47
47:59
47:59
48:14
48:14
48:35
48:40
48:57
49:18
49:22
48:58
49:45
50:05
50:07
50:30
50:32
50:40
50:26
50:45
50:47
50:48
51:04
52:05
49:24
50:14
53:17
53:29
56:58
46:42
48:21
50:16
50:55
51:22
54:03
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47:59
48:14
48:14
48:35
48:40
48:57
49:18
49:22
49:26
49:45
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50:23
50:30
50:32
50:40
50:42
50:45
50:47
50:48
51:04
52:05
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53:13
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RITTAUA 24

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

Antalya (TUR)

21 April 2024

Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on

680 Serife Berra GUVEN TUR
cjnlies Atzges 20 Kilometres Race Walk
523 Zhenxia MA CHN
649 Kimberly GARCIA LEON PER
520 Haiying JI CHN
542 Glenda MOREJON ECU
524 Li PENG CHN
530 Lamei YIN CHN
650 Evelyn INGA PER
527 Yuxia SHI CHN
513 Viviane LYRA BRA
540 Magaly Beatriz BONILLA ECU
526 Zhuoma QlJI CHN
522 LiMA CHN
609 Eleonora Anna GIORGI ITA
546 Raquel GONZALEZ ESP
647 Mary Luz ANDIA PER
543 Paula Milena TORRES ECU
548 Paula JUAREZ ESP
612 Valentina TRAPLETTI ITA
538 Eliska MARTINKOVA CZE
573 Camille MOUTARD FRA
675 Meryem BEKMEZ TUR
621 Ayane YANAI JPN
671 Maria KATERINKA CZAKOVA SVK
544 Antia CHAMOSA ESP
666 Hana BURZALOVA SVK
701 Lucy Alejandra MENDOZA MALAGON CcoL
604 Nicole COLOMBI ITA
601 Manju RANI IND
553 Lidia SANCHEZ-PUEBLA ESP
552 Lucia REDONDO ESP
597 . PAYAL IND
626 Yasmina TOXANBAYEVA KAZ
587 Yaquelin TELETOR JERONIMO GUA
510 Angela CASTRO BOL
583 Panagiota TSINOPOULOU GRE
505 Hannah MISON AUS
686 Hanna SHEVCHUK UKR
627 Galina YAKUSHEVA KAZ
687 Valeriya SHOLOMITSKA UKR
683 Ayse TEKDAL TUR
565 Maéle BIRE-HESLOUIS FRA
504 Elizabeth MCMILLEN AUS
656 Magdalena ZELAZNA POL
614 Masumi FUCHISE JPN
547 Mar JUAREZ ESP
595 Ramandeep KAUR IND
598 Kumawat POOJA IND
507 Allanah PITCHER AUS
677 Emine CEYLAN TUR
643 Sofia RAMOS RODRIGUEZ MEX
World Ranking as of 9 April 2024
Timing by SEIKO AT------- .EL9..v1

24 Jan 08

1 Aug 98 1:26:07
19 Oct 93 1:26:40
25Feb 00 1:27:19
30 May 00 1:25:29
27 Aug 02 1:27:26
21 Dec 02 1:27:36
16 Apr 98 1:27:32
28 Jan 99 1:27:44
29 Jul 93 1:28:25

8 Feb 92 1:28:26
27 May 98 1:28:30
15 Jan 00 1:28:04
14 Sep 89 1:26:17
16 Nov 89 1:28:36

9 Nov 00 1:29:19
17 0ct 00 1:29:32
30 0ct 00 1:29:51
12 Jul 85 1:29:47
27 Jan 02 1:30:08
11 Jul 01 1:30:08
31Jul 00 1:28:48
24 Dec 03 1:30:58

20ct 88 1:31:03

7 0ct 99 1:31:24

3 Nov 00 1:32:27
21 Jan 99 1:32:40
29 Dec 95 1:30:24
22 Mar 99 1:33:00
17 Jul 96 1:30:51

3 Aug 03 1:33:26

5May 99 1:33:28
16 Nov 04 1:33:54
19 Nov 04 1:34:00
21 Feb 93 1:30:33
16 Oct 90 1:31:39
14 Nov 01 1:35:21
18 Jul 96 1:29:09
14 Jul 88 1:32:55

1 Aug 04 1:36:02
28 Oct 99 1:29:47
17 Dec 02 1:36:07
10 Apr 04 1:33:56
16 Apr 04 1:36:25

2 Sep 86 1:28:03
27 Sep 93 1:33:18
30 Apr 99 1:36:45

2 Dec991:37:17
19 Sep 03 1:33:17
31 May 04 1:37:26
25 Aug 02 1:31:41
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1:26:07
1:27:08
1:27:19
1:27:21
1:27:26
1:27:36
1:27:42
1:27:44
1:28:25
1:28:26
1:28:30
1:28:43
1:28:47
1:29:07
1:29:19
1:29:32
1:29:51
1:30:05
1:30:08
1:30:08
1:30:50
1:31:25
1:31:28
1:31:41
1:32:27
1:32:40
1:32:54
1:33:00
1:33:18
1:33:26
1:33:28
1:33:54
1:34:00
1:34:26
1:34:28
1:35:21
1:35:24
1:35:49
1:36:02
1:36:04
1:36:07
1:36:12
1:36:25
1:36:38
1:36:42
1:36:45
1:37:17
1:37:23
1:37:26
1:37:54

45

51
21
56
12
43

38
42
29
18
30
80
37
39
36
44
34
40
41
48
88

93
85

102
99
68
81
79
69

122

121

104

84

76

136
72
123
92
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WORLD ATHLETICS
Rl Antalya (TUR)

TR 24 21 April 2024
ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

596 Mokavi MUTHURATHINAM IND 7Sep 02 1:38:13 1:38:13 139

566 Elvina CARRE FRA 6 Feb 03 1:37:26 1:38:59 131

572 Agathe MILLE FRA 2 Feb 04 1:39:16 1:39:16 161

568 Nelly LAGRANGE FRA 12 Dec 04 1:39:58 1:39:58 167

674 Klaudia ZARSKA SVK 15 Jun 99 1:40:04 1:40:04 144

678 Kader DOST TUR 1Jan 00 1:33:45 1:40:57 129

653 Agnieszka ELLWARD POL 26 Mar 89 1:36:18 1:41:06 145

570 Marion MANARESI FRA 30 Sep 00 1:36:28 1:41:34

645 Laura LANGLEY NzZL 11 Sep 97 1:41:42 1:41:42 140

669 Ema HACUNDOVA SVK 5Mar 99 1:37:47 1:42:49 124

664 Marissa SWANEPOEL RSA 22 Jan 02 1:43:01 1:43:01

667 Karin DEVALDOVA SVK 12 Jul 03 1:43:15 1:43:15 201

676 Selin CADIR TUR 1 Mar 04 1:45:16 1:45:16 222

662 Jessica GROENEWALD RSA 22 Apr 92 1:45:30 1:45:30

628 Margret Gati CHACHA KEN 20 Jan 03 1:45:49 1:45:49

681 ELif Nur 0ZBEY TUR 18 Mar 04 1:47:17 1:47:17

646 Arnika NELSON NzL 12 Feb 03 1:50:56 1:50:56 231

532 Natalia PULIDO CcoL 15 Sep 04 1:41:05 1:54:06 117

512 Gabrielly Cristina DOS SANTOS BRA 28 Jul 04 1:43:44 1:55:42 168

511 Gabriela DE SOUSA BRA 12 Jun 02 1:33:21 1:59:17 53

515 Erica SENA BRA 3 May 85 1:26:59 19

624 Aiman RATOVA KAZ 23 Apr 91 1:29:31

607 Eleonora DOMINICI ITA 22 Feb 96 1:30:35

659 Rachelle DE ORBETA PUR 27 Mar 00 1:31:11 60

610 Alexandrina MIHAI ITA 27 May 03 1:32:32 58

636 Monika VAICIUKEVICIOTE LTU 3 Apr 96 1:32:39 114

560 Enni NURMI FIN 4Jul 98 1:34:56 107

605 Federica CURIAZZI ITA 14 Aug 92 1:35:32

690 Stephanie CASEY USA 1 Aug 83 1:37:11 165

562 Heta VEIKKOLA FIN 23 May 03 1:37:12 127

613 Sara VITIELLO ITA 6 Aug 96 1:37:18

672 Alzbeta RAGASOVA SVK 6 Apr 02 1:37:52 120

557 Jekaterina MIROTVORTSEVA EST 17 Nov 02 1:38:14

516 Mayara Luize VICENTAINER BRA 3 Feb 91 1:40:13 177

695 Lydia MCGRANAHAN USA 20 Oct 76 1:45:51 228

689 Janelle BRANCH USA 13 Oct 88 1:51:11 220

593 Violine Intan PUSPITA INA 22 Sep 00 1:53:14 250

693 Victoria HEISER-WHATLEY USA 30 Sep 99 1:56:00

558 Sintayehu MASIRE ETH 29 Apr 01

697 Ruby RAY USA 12 Nov 04
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS

RITTAUA 24

Antalya (TUR)

21 April 2024

ATHLETES by EVENT and SEASON BEST

For the Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay, the final number of participating teams per Country, as well as the
teams’ composition, will be available after the Final Confirmations, and published on the Start Lists on
Saturday 20 April in the afternoon.

37 127 MIXED (65 Men and 62 Women)

Countries  Athletes  Athletes participating only to Mixed races

37 168

Countries  Athletes
Spain
PR of China
Italy
Mexico
Portugal
United States
Greece
Croatia
Czech Republic
Turkiye
Ecuador
Peru
Brazil
Japan
Slovak Republic
Ireland
Australia
Colombia
Hungary
Guatemala
Canada
Algeria
France
Germany
Hong Kong
Indonesia
India
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Korea
Lithuania
Mauritius
Poland
Romania
South Africa
Ukraine
Venezuela

World Ranking as of 9 April 2024

Timing by SEIKO

Marathon Race Walk Mixed Relay

ESP
CHN
ITA
MEX
POR
USA
GRE
CRO
CZE
TUR
ECU
PER
BRA
JPN
SVK
IRL
AUS
coL
HUN
GUA
CAN
ALG
FRA
GER
HKG
INA
IND
KAZ
KEN
KOR
LTU
MRI
POL
ROU
RSA
UKR
VEN

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

2:57:04 2:57:04
2:59:09 2:59:09
2:59:30 2:59:30
3:03:18 3:03:18
3:10:50 3:10:50
3:13:27 3:13:27
3:18:38 3:18:38
3:34:02 3:34:02
3:42:04 3:42:04
4:24:44 4:24:44
2:56:49
3:01:14
3:02:14
3:07:16
3:11:17
3:11:48
3:12:56
3:16:21
3:17:08
3:23:30
3:29:54
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